System Sensor’s SSM and SSV series bells are low current, high decibel notifi-
cation appliances for use in fire and burglary systems or other signaling appli-
cations.
Reliable Performance. The SSM and SSV series provide loud resonant tones.
The SSM series operate on 24VDC and are motor driven, while the SSV
series operate on 120VAC utilizing a vibrating mechanism.
Simplified Installation. For indoor use, the SSM and SSV series mount to a
standard 4 inch square electrical box. For outdoor applications, weather-

© 2004 System Sensor. The company reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.                                                                                          A05-0260-006•3/04•#1275
Standard Specifications
Ordering Information
UL/FM Model Numbers    ULC/Canadian Models      Description
SSM24-6                        SSM24-6A                      Bell, 6″, 24VDC, Polarized, 82dBA
SSM24-8                        SSM24-8A                      Bell, 8″, 24VDC, Polarized, 80dBA
SSM24-10                      SSM24-10A                   Bell, 10″, 24VDC, Polarized, 81dBA
SSV120-6                       SSV120-6A                     Bell, 6″, 120VAC, 85dBA
SSV120-8                       SSV120-8A                     Bell, 8″, 120VAC, 82dBA
SSV120-10                     SSV120-10A                   Bell, 10″, 120VAC, 82dBA
WBB                                                                    Weatherproof Back Box for SSM and SSV series, when installed outdoors